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TNT CUP 2015

26.07.2015. TNT CUP - GROBNIK (CRO) 4,168 km ._._.

Practice 3 26.7.2015. 14:00 . ..-...
Practice (3:00:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:55.610 +7.299 15:17:09.766 12 1:56.639 +5.065 14:49:25.739
(12) Riess Wolfgang 9 1:50.753 +2.442 15:19:00.519 13 1:56.545 +4.971 14:51:22.284
1 1:41.015 +0.558 15:49:35.548 10 1:49.345 +1.034 15:20:49.864 14 1:55.160 +3.586 14:53:17.444
2 1:40.457 15:51:16.005 11 1:48.784 +0.473 15:22:38.648 15 1:54.823 +3.249 14:55:12.267
3 1:41.323 +0.866 15:52:57.328 12 1:49.574 +1.263 15:24:28.222 16 12:40.986  +10:49.412 15:07:53.253
4 1:43.603 +3.146 15:54:40.931 13 1:48.456 +0.145 15:26:16.678 17 1:59.244 +7.670 15:09:52.497
5 1:42.218 +1.761 15:56:23.149 14 1:48.311 15:28:04.989 18 1:58.526 +6.952 15:11:51.023
19 1:59.119 +7.545 15:13:50.142
(73) Mitter Karl (166) Ziegler Alfred 20 1:58.664 +7.090 15:15:48.806
1 1:43.917 15:08:28.958 1 1:59.709 +11.301 14:55:47.882 21 1:54.896 +3.322 15:17:43.702
2 1:46.773 +2.856 15:10:15.731 2 1:51.879 +3.471 14:57:39.761 22 1:55.410 +3.836 15:19:39.112
3 1:44.849 +0.932 15:12:00.580 3 1:49.771 +1.363 14:59:29.532 23 1:54.508 +2.934 15:21:33.620
4 1:44.800 +0.883 15:13:45.380 4 10:09.426 +8:21.018 15:09:38.958 24 1:55.149 +3.575 15:23:28.769
5 1:51.925 +3.517 15:11:30.883 25 1:55.132 +3.558 15:25:23.901
(178) Jurcevec Ralph 6 1:51.690 +3.282 15:13:22.573 26 1:55.323 +3.749 15:27:19.224
1 1:48.696 +2.565 14:59:30.615 7 1:52.198 +3.790 15:15:14.771 27 1:53.806 +2.232 15:29:13.030
2 7:35.841 +5:49.710 15:07:06.456 8 1:55.370 +6.962 15:17:10.141 28 1:52.756 +1.182 15:31:05.786
3 2:08.140 +22.009 15:09:14.596 9 1:51.460 +3.052 15:19:01.601 29 39:23.095  +37:31.521 16:10:28.881
4 5:50.714 +4:04.583 15:15:05.310 10 1:48.729 +0.321 15:20:50.330 30 1:55.867 +4.293 16:12:24.748
5 2:17.875 +31.744 15:17:23.185 11 1:48.653 +0.245 15:22:38.983 31 1:56.254 +4.680 16:14:21.002
6 2:17.647 +31.516 15:19:40.832 12 1:48.873 +0.465 15:24:27.856 32 1:55.795 +4.221 16:16:16.797
7 1:53.213 +7.082 15:21:34.045 13 1:48.408 15:26:16.264 33 1:56.364 +4.790 16:18:13.161
8 1:54.624 +8.493 15:23:28.669 14 1:48.541 +0.133 15:28:04.805 34 1:55.174 +3.600 16:20:08.335
9 1:54.972 +8.841 15:25:23.641 35 1:55.703 +4.129 16:22:04.038
10 1:48.625 +2.494 15:27:12.266 (714) Stuiber Roland 36 1:55.620 +4.046 16:23:59.658
11 1:47.197 +1.066 15:28:59.463 1 2:00.060 +10.365 14:55:46.951 37 1:58.209 +6.635 16:25:57.867
12 1:46.440 +0.309 15:30:45.903 2 1:53.961 +4.266 14:57:40.912 38 1:54.351 +2.777 16:27:52.218
13 1:49.763 +3.632 15:32:35.666 3 1:54.288 +4.593 14:59:35.200 39 1:53.112 +1.538 16:29:45.330
14 1:48.774 +2.643 15:34:24.440 4 10:03.485 +8:13.790 15:09:38.685 40 1:51.574 16:31:36.904
15 1:46.779 +0.648 15:36:11.219 5 1:51.667 +1.972 15:11:30.352 41 1:53.216 +1.642 16:33:30.120
16 1:46.193 +0.062 15:37:57.412 6 1:51.683 +1.988 15:13:22.035 42 1:55.752 +4.178 16:35:25.872
17 1:46.419 +0.288 15:39:43.831 7 1:52.348 +2.653 15:15:14.383 43 1:52.492 +0.918 16:37:18.364
18 1:46.131 15:41:29.962 8 1:55.438 +5.743 15:17:09.821
9 1:52.393 +2.698 15:19:02.214 (17) Kappeller Dirk
(415) Storm Frank 10 1:51.042 +1.347 15:20:53.256 1 1:57.120 +3.452 15:12:31.571
1 1:54.871 +6.861 14:50:31.340 1 1:49.695 15:22:42.951 2 1:55.619 +1.951 15:14:27.190
2 1:50.753 +2.743 14:52:22.093 3 1:55.864 +2.196 15:16:23.054
3 1:50.485 +2.475 14:54:12.578 (42) Gantner Martin 4 1:55.056 +1.388 15:18:18.110
4 1:49.783 +1.773 14:56:02.361 1 2:21.975 +30.983 14:18:57.088 5 1:53.668 15:20:11.778
5 1:50.295 +2.285 14:57:52.656 2 1:53.623 +2.631 14:20:50.711 6 19:31.078  +17:37.410 15:39:42.856
6 1:48.179 +0.169 14:59:40.835 3 1:59.767 +8.775 14:22:50.478 7 2:02.541 +8.873 15:41:45.397
7 38:27.036  +36:39.026 15:38:07.871 4 2:01.647 +10.655 14:24:52.125 8 4:42.375 +2:48.707 15:46:27.772
8 1:50.460 +2.450 15:39:58.331 5 1:55.997 +5.005 14:26:48.122 9 1:56.713 +3.045 15:48:24.485
9 1:50.270 +2.260 15:41:48.601 6 2:02.649 +11.657 14:28:50.771
10 1:48.010 15:43:36.611 7 1:57.303 +6.311 14:30:48.074 (706) Wild Ernst
11 1:48.984 +0.974 15:45:25.595 8 1:57.716 +6.724 14:32:45.790 1 3:36.967 +1:43.038 14:13:15.714
12 55:06.064  +53:18.054 16:40:31.659 9 1:55.921 +4.929 14:34:41.711 2 20:15.538  +18:21.609 14:33:31.252
13 1:51.322 +3.312 16:42:22.981 10 1:56.044 +5.052 14:36:37.755 3 2:36.382 +42.453 14:36:07.634
14 1:51.045 +3.035 16:44:14.026 1 1:53.870 +2.878 14:38:31.625 4 3:28.008 +1:34.079 14:39:35.642
15 1:49.751 +1.741 16:46:03.777 12 1:52.376 +1.384 14:40:24.001 5 1:58.994 +5.065 14:41:34.636
16 1:49.264 +1.254 16:47:53.041 13 1:52.455 +1.463 14:42:16.456 6 1:57.365 +3.436 14:43:32.001
14 1:50.992 14:44:07.448 7 1:57.603 +3.674 14:45:29.604
(22) Ploder Thomas 15 1:55.388 +4.396 14:46:02.836 8 1:59.491 +5.562 14:47:29.095
1 1:48.156 15:08:36.041 9 1:56.639 +2.710 14:49:25.734
2 1:51.815 +3.659 15:10:27.856 (87) Kockelbergh Ine 10 1:56.544 +2.615 14:51:22.278
3 1:50.392 +2.236 15:12:18.248 1 2:39.642 +48.068 14:17:31.112 11 1:55.161 +1.232 14:53:17.439
4 1:48.739 +0.583 15:14:06.987 2 1:59.315 +7.741 14:19:30.427 12 1:54.823 +0.894 14:55:12.262
3 1:57.662 +6.088 14:21:28.089 13 34:37.351  +32:43.422 15:29:49.613
(64) Ried! Josef 4 1:57.880 +6.306 14:23:25.969 14 1:56.825 +2.896 15:31:46.438
1 2:00.164 +11.853 14:55:47.352 5 1:56.353 +4.779 14:25:22.322 15 1:54.163 +0.234 15:33:40.601
2 1:52.875 +4.564 14:57:40.227 6 11:52.259 +10:00.685 14:37:14.581 16 1:56.920 +2.991 15:35:37.521
3 1:49.491 +1.180 14:59:29.718 7 2:21.066 +29.492 14:39:35.647 17 1:53.929 15:37:31.450
4 10:08.593 +8:20.282 15:09:38.311 8 1:58.995 +7.421 14:41:34.642 18 1:56.003 +2.074 15:39:27.453
5 1:51.851 +3.540 15:11:30.162 9 1:57.364 +5.790 14:43:32.006 19 1:54.847 +0.918 15:41:22.300
6 1:51.662 +3.351 15:13:21.824 10 1:57.604 +6.030 14:45:29.610 20 1:55.011 +1.082 15:43:17.311
7 1:52.332 +4.021 15:15:14.156 1 1:59.490 +7.916 14:47:29.100 21 30:09.399  +28:15.470 16:13:26.710
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TNT CUP 2015

26.07.2015. TNT CUP - GROBNIK (CRO) 4,168 km
Practice 3 26.7.2015. 14:00 .
Practice (3:00:00 Time) started at 14:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

22 1:56.297 +2.368 16:15:23.007

23 1:55.789 +1.860 16:17:18.796

24 1:57.688 +3.759 16:19:16.484

25 1:59.575 +5.646 16:21:16.059

26 1:55.901 +1.972 16:23:11.960

27 1:55.711 +1.782 16:25:07.671

28 12:48.532 +10:54.603 16:37:56.203

29 1:58.185 +4.256 16:39:54.388

(83) Henco Christoph

1 1:56.799 +2.802 15:31:45.997
2 1:53.997 15:33:39.994
3 1:56.744 +2.747 15:35:36.738
4 1:54.479 +0.482 15:37:31.217
5 1:56.381 +2.384 15:39:27.598
6 1:54.759 +0.762 15:41:22.357
7 1:54.271 +0.274 15:43:16.628

(19) Melzer Max

1 2:02.574 +1.788 15:12:05.396
2 2:01.650 +0.864 15:14:07.046
3 2:00.786 15:16:07.832

(36) Rodlsberger Johann

1 7:42.100 +5:27.840 14:56:04.315
2 2:36.360 +22.100 14:58:40.675
3 2:32.739 +18.479 15:01:13.414
4 45:09.354  +42:55.094 15:46:22.768
5 2:19.482 +5.222 15:48:42.250
6 2:14.260 15:50:56.510
7 2:14.813 +0.553 15:53:11.323

(6) Hubmann Herbert

1 7:41.631  +5:08.626  14:56:05.317
2 2:36.441 +3.436  14:58:41.758
3 2:33.005 15:01:14.763
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